Soustraction de Nombres (D)

Nom:

Date:
Calculez chaque différence.
23958 6332 51171 32
— 457 — 94 — 6620 — 11
7514 962 2711 65475
— 7097 — 58 — 18 — 23460
74165 81768 67 7390
— 92 — 23425 — 13 — 19
92249 4097 246 745
— 644 — 130 — 55 — 12
37125 5082 680 487
— 704 — 4681 — 22 — 65

16811
— 67

87629
— 208

18495
— 92

52453
— 69

45356
— 66
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